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Sessions

All
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 17 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM All students
197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

7 Mon 27 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

8 Mon 6 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

197110101997021004; Dr.

Ngudiantoro

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Mon 20 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

11 Mon 27 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

15 Mon 24 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

16 Mon 1 May 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2223-02-

MMP2212-Statistika

Matematika Kelas B

1958120119850001002; Drs.

Robinson Sitepu, M.Si

Choose... OK

◄ Attendance 2223-02-MMP

124217- Statistika

Matematika kelas kurikulum

2017

Jump to...

2223-02-MMP2212 DAN

MMP 121417-STATISTIKA

MATEMATIKA C ►

Help and documentation

Daftar hadir

MMP2212

Statistika

Matematika Klas

A

Topic 1

Topic 2

Topic 3

Topic 4

Topic 5

Topic 6

Topic 7

Topic 8

2223-02-MMP1211-

STATISTIKA DAN

PENGUKURAN

2223-02-MKL1207

STATISTIKA DASAR

Courses
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